

Licensed by the American Kennel Club

AKC Herding Test and Trial Seminar for Judges and Handlers

With Robin Penland-Elliott

Saturday January 18, 2025 8:00 am to 4:00 pm

Seminar will be held at: Springhill Suites Austin Cedar Park 1110 Discovery Blvd Cedar Park, TX

Seminar fee: \$50.00 (\$25.00 to THA Club Members) Includes seminar, lunch, drink and breakfast items

RSVP by Wednesday Jan 8, 2025

HERDING SEMINAR SECRETARY Connie Nelin 6008 Maurys Trail Austin, TX 78730 <u>nelin@austin.rr.com</u> cell - (512) 633-3081

AKC Herding Test and Trial Seminar for Judges and Handlers

What is a Herding Test and Trial Seminar?

- A continuing education seminar is required for AKC Herding Judges to attend every 4 years to keep their judges' license.
- An insight to how judges should be scoring runs and what the exhibitor needs to know to accomplish their run from the judges view point.
- A thorough way for anyone to boost their knowledge of the herding rules and the AKC courses.
- A seminar for anyone wishing to become an AKC Herding Judge.

Who is the Audience for the Seminar?

- Current and Aspiring AKC Judges
- Current and Aspiring Handlers



Permission has been granted by the American Kennel Club for holding these events under American Kennel Club Rules and Regulations. *James P. Crowley, Secretary*



Springhill Suites Austin Cedar Park 1110 Discovery Blvd Cedar Park, TX

AKC Judges' Seminar, Saturday Jan 18, 2025

Name(s	3)
Addres	s
City	State
Zip	Phone
Email_	
	_ Attending x \$50.00 (Regular) =
	_ Attending x \$25.00 (THA Member) =
	Connie Nelin 6008 Maurys Trail

Make checks payable to: Texas Herding Association

Austin, TX 78730

Please Submit your registration by Wednesday Jan 8, 2025 by 7pm

Attendee Cancellation Date: Wednesday, January 8, 2025 – full refund. No refunds after Wednesday, January 8, 2025.

